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1. Mariia-Luiza Biletova (Q) 2011 BTS 16.4 305.65

2. Jameelah Eakin (Q) 2011 GBR 16.0 305.45

3. Aliaksandra Puz (Q) 2012 BLR 16.1 290.35

4. Alina Polonets (Q) 2012 UKR 16.1 285.40

5. Patrycja Tkacz (Q) 2011 POL 15.9 277.40

6. Daria Tertychna (Q) 2012 UKR 16.1 275.35

7. Luca Fehér (Q) 2012 HUN 16.1 273.90

8. Johanna Both (Q) 2012 HUN 16.0 268.80

9. Isabelle Diacon (Q) 2011 GBR 16.1 268.15

10. Imogen Poole 2011 GBR 15.8 264.05

11. Nadia Vargas Czubin (Q) 2012 ESP 15.7 262.90

12. Julia Rzeczycka (Q) 2011 POL 16.3 262.45

13. Valeriia Rukh 2011 POL 16.0 257.80

14. Fee Schühmacher (Q) 2011 NED 16.0 249.50

15. Emma Widany 2012 GER 15.7 242.80

16. Juliana Mank 2013 GER 15.6 234.85

17. Scarlett Wiens 2011 GER 16.1 231.40

18. Franciska Both 2012 HUN 16.1 227.40

19. Klara Koubkova 2012 CZE 14.9 204.05

20. Jella Kiphut ( inj. round 7 ) 2011 GER 16.3 200.90
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1. Biletova, Mariia-Luiza (Q) BTS 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 3. 16.4 305.65

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.00 4. (66.40)

201B 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.20 4. (97.60)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 36.55 3. (134.15)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 2. (174.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 3. (215.65)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 1. (262.45)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 1. (305.65)

2. Eakin, Jameelah (Q) GBR 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 8. 16.0 305.45

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 35.20 2. (66.70)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 3. (99.00)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 4. (132.15)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. (175.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.20 1. (218.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.10 3. (257.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 2. (305.45)

3. Puz, Aliaksandra (Q) BLR 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 8. 16.1 290.35

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 1. (67.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 1. (106.80)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 1. (136.40)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 33.15 4. (169.55)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 2. (216.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 41.60 2. (257.95)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 3. (290.35)

4. Polonets, Alina (Q) UKR 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 11. 16.1 285.40

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 5. (64.00)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 2. (99.20)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. (134.90)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 3. (170.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 4. (214.50)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 32.50 4. (247.00)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 4. (285.40)

5. Tkacz, Patrycja (Q) POL 201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 7. 15.9 277.40

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 10. (60.90)

103B 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.10 16. (83.00)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 14. (114.50)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.30 13. (150.80)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 7. (196.40)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 6. (239.60)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 5. (277.40)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 1.1

Dresden

13th International Youth Diving Meet

2026-04-22 - 2026-04-26

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

6. Tertychna, Daria (Q) UKR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 11. 16.1 275.35

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 8. (61.45)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.80 5. (94.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 5. (124.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 5. (163.35)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 5. (205.35)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 36.40 5. (241.75)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 33.60 6. (275.35)

7. Fehér, Luca (Q) HUN 401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 30.60 10. 16.1 273.90

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 9. (61.20)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 31.20 6. (92.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 30.60 7. (123.00)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 6. (161.50)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 8. (196.30)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 7. (237.10)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.80 7. (273.90)

8. Both, Johanna (Q) HUN 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.40 3. 16.0 268.80

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 14. (59.60)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 10. (90.00)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 8. (122.30)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 30.45 9. (152.75)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 10. (194.75)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 9. (233.15)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 8. (268.80)

9. Diacon, Isabelle (Q) GBR 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 2. 16.1 268.15

401A 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. (61.95)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 23.20 14. (85.15)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. (118.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 7. (157.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (204.70)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 31.05 8. (235.75)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.40 9. (268.15)

10. Poole, Imogen GBR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 6. 15.8 264.05

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 16. (59.30)

201B 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 15. (84.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. (117.25)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.10 12. (151.35)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 12. (193.35)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 29.90 13. (223.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 10. (264.05)
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11. Vargas Czubin, Nadia (Q) ESP 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.50 17. 15.7 262.90

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 11. (60.80)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 27.20 11. (88.00)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 10. (118.60)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 8. (156.40)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 11. (193.60)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.50 10. (228.10)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 11. (262.90)

12. Rzeczycka, Julia (Q) POL 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 28.80 15. 16.3 262.45

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 13. (60.25)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 9. (90.85)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40 6. (123.25)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 28.60 11. (151.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (195.05)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 32.40 12. (227.45)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 35.00 12. (262.45)

13. Rukh, Valeriia POL 103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.05 18. 16.0 257.80

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 18. (54.45)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 17. (81.65)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 15. (114.05)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 14. (150.35)

104B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 37.95 13. (188.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 11. (227.90)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 29.90 13. (257.80)

14. Schühmacher, Fee (Q) NED 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 15. 16.0 249.50

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 30.60 15. (59.40)

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 12. (87.45)

401A 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 23.40 17. (110.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 10. (152.65)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 33.80 14. (186.45)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 13. (223.25)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 26.25 14. (249.50)

15. Widany, Emma GER 5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 1. 15.7 242.80

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 29.75 3. (66.50)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 24.75 8. (91.25)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 9. (120.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.05 15. (148.10)

105C 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 15. (176.90)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 15. (212.90)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 29.90 15. (242.80)
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16. Mank, Juliana GER 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 18. 15.6 234.85

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 19. (49.65)

301B 1.7 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 12.75 20. (62.40)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 20. (90.90)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 30.80 20. (121.70)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 30.00 20. (151.70)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 19. (191.95)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 16. (234.85)

17. Wiens, Scarlett GER 401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 3. 16.1 231.40

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 6. (63.00)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.80 7. (91.80)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 13. (114.75)

5132D 2.2 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 20.90 17. (135.65)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 17. (171.65)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 26.40 18. (198.05)

5124D 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 33.35 17. (231.40)

18. Both, Franciska HUN 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 29.70 13. 16.1 227.40

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 12. (60.30)

201B 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 17.60 18. (77.90)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75 18. (107.65)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 16. (138.45)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 32.40 18. (170.85)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 16. (203.25)

203B 2.3 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 24.15 18. (227.40)

19. Koubkova, Klara CZE 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.65 20. 14.9 204.05

401B 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 21.75 20. (46.40)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 19. (74.40)

301B 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.35 19. (100.75)

5211A 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 23.40 19. (124.15)

403C 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 19. (153.85)

105C 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 25.20 20. (179.05)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.00 19. (204.05)

20. Kiphut, Jella GER 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 14. 16.3 200.90

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 16. (59.30)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 13. (86.50)

401A 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 25.20 16. (111.70)

5132D 2.2 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 22.00 18. (133.70)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 16. (173.30)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 17. (200.90)
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PARTICIPANTS:  19   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  152
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Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Leon   Lucks

JU 2    Frits   Adelmeyer

JU 3    Panagiotis   Doax

JU 4    David   Sirour

JU 5    David   Dakai

Referee :

GER

NED

GRE

FRA

HUN

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Lisa Mertes GER
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